
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
Aegean Environmental Services Corp Anthony Topakas anthony@aegeanenvironmental.com
Argento Environmental Services Eddie Argitakos Argyris@ArgentoUSA.com MWBE
Athenica Enviornmental Services, Inc. Wojciech Sikorski asikorski@athenica.com
Athenica Enviornmental Services, Inc. Natalia Kozlova nkozlova@athenica.com
BATTA Environmental Associates, Inc. Gabriella Kendus gabriellak@battaenv.com
Coulomb & Joule Risk Management LLC Angelica Harper Angelica@coulombjoule.com MBE
Coulomb & Joule Risk Management LLC McHughes Anokwuru cjrmadmin@coulombjoule.com MBE
ENTECH Engineering, P.C. Sam Arakhan, PE sarakhan@entech.nyc WBE
ENTECH Engineering, P.C. George Komninakis, PE gkomninakis@entech.nyc WBE
ENTECH Engineering, P.C. Russ Reardon rreardon@entech.nyc WBE
ENTECH Engineering, P.C. Rosa Poblete rpoblete@entech.nyc WBE
ENTECH Engineering, P.C. Kaveh Samimi ksamimi@entech.nyc WBE
Hamalia Restoration Corp. Sardar Majid hamaliarc@gmail.com
Jerome Environmental Services, LLC Anna Rickman Anna@jesllc.com WBE
JLC Environmental Adam Corven acorven@jlcenvironmental.com
JLC Environmental Suraj Jaswal sjaswal@jlcenvironmental.com
KAM Consultants George Kouvaras george.kouvaras@kamconsultants.com
KAM Consultants Kristiana Kouvaras kristianak@kamconsultants.com
KAM Consultants Lukas Prochniewicz lukasp@kamconsultants.com
KAM Consultants Taras Kononenko tarask@kamconsultants.com
KAM Consultants Angiela Martell angielam@kamconsultants.com 
LiRo Group Peter J. Gerbasi, PE gerbasip@liro.com
LiRo Group Chris Zanoni zanonic@liro.com
LiRo Group David Asquith asquithd@liro.com
LiRo Group Chris Carnahan CarnahanC@LiRo.com
Safety Enviornmental Co. of NY Dr Francis. Owoh safetyenvironmentalinc@gmail.Com MBE
Safety Enviornmental Co. of NY Sabrina Nanusysky safetyenvironmentalinc@gmail.Com MBE
Tetra Tech Inc. Andy Mazzeo Andy.mazzeo@tetratech.com
VALCON Environmental & Mechanical LLC Daniel Levi daniel@valcon-engineering.com
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